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4th Free Style Method Feeder World Championship

Rowing Channel - Plovdiv (Bulgaria)

Organization Bulgarian Federation

NATION FINAL RANKING

1 Romania
2  Hungary
3  Slovakia
4 Germany

5 Czech Republic

6  Austria
7 Bulgaria
8 Poland
9  Spain

10 England
11  Serbia

Owned FIPSed
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52.500

46.570

60.380
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Time
16:59:24

55.310
41.420
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14 Moldova (A) “ 64 43.170 25.840 23-41 1111
15  Ukraine () N 65 40.540 24.805 37-28 AP
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4th Free Style Method Feeder World Championship

Rowing Channel - Plovdiv (Bulgaria)
Bulgarian Federation
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102.505
81.560
67.245
59.730
76.725
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70:535
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Time
16:58:05

52.500
46.570
60.380
56.615
42.650
41.195
48.435
43.170
40.540
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37.255
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Time
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Bogdan Vuculescu
Bence Szabo
Axente Serbu Horatiu
Andrei Ghioghiu
Fabia-n Graap
Atilla Horval’th!
Janos Novak
Maximilian Luft | ’
Ivan Rovensky
Milos Ledvinka
Péter Bako
Christian Eisner
Robert Molnar
Carlos Labrador
Deividas Bakanas

Richard Bartakovics

Alexader Mechura
Andreas Ulimann
Pavel Hanus
Helmuth Malik
Andrey Andrianov
Piotr Pawlowski
Nicolas Zimmermann
Remus Catalin Ciolacu
Vladimir I,Piré‘iu'!
Johanne§ Scheepers
Wayne Bartholoﬁ{ew
Oleksii Puhach
Thomas Maucha
Maximilian Eisner
Petr Klasek

Niclas Forderer
Denis Gutianskij
Andreas Fischer
Jozsef Gaspar

Patrik Ferenc

Milos Pavlicevic¢

Bulgarian Federation
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Romania
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Germany
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Czech Rep'ublic
Hungary 2
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Slovakia
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Austria
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Slovakia

Serbia
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INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

34.870
26.365
26.290
22.455
12.545
17.435
15.870
15.480
14.965
13.700
27.145
21.555
19.810
14.495
21.850
20.020

17.725
16.935
14.895
13.990
28.440
19.905
17.255
19.520
19.095
18.120
17.000
12.550
23.910
23.665
19.055
18.925
16.565
12.580
19.430
14.920
12.560

LS

21.285
14.160
15.310
13.530
6.665
9.620
9.645
8.660
9.765
7.035
16.785
16.620

~14.160

~7.845
13.260
13.595

PreS|den):/of ury
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11.595
9.620
8.010
8.200

17.510

11.060

13.600

14.040

12.410

13.260

11.825
8.565

20.080

16.160

11985
12.005
8410

6.580
16.875
10.885

7.795
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Kostadin Kostadinov

Dobri Dobrev
Michele Grilli
Miroslav E$pandr
Dimitar Petrov
Bartosz Bledowski
Alex Dockerty

Giuliano Gammarota

PHiIip Ringel_' Vi
Dimitar Ié)imit_rov
Akos Szucs '}
Daniel Radkov
Arunas Jasionis
Justinas Songaila
Valentyn Orlyk
Milos Miladinovi¢

Petr Vystavel

Razvan Florin Georgescu

Denis Rovensky
Oliver Graap

Todor Petrov

Bulgaria
Bulgaria

Italy

Czech Republic
Bulgaria
Poland
England

Italy

England
Bulgaria
Slovakia
Bulgaria
Lithuania
Lithuania
Ukraine

Serbia

Czech Republic
Romania
Slovakia
Germany

Bulgaria
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12.495
12.235
8.730
29.075
14.910
12.220
21.335
15.125
14.995
13.485
12.665
9.705
14.185
12.825
10.185
9.805
7.020
13.690
12.450
12.360
7.550

8.580
7.375
4.975

24.180
12.035
6.645
14.005
8.520
10.480
9.860
8.330
5.145
9.225
9.905

5,620
5.305,

"

“4.010

9.910
7.640
6.740
4.260

15
14
18
12
3
16
18
10
13
24
15
11
15
8

2

9

14

13

15

16
9

3-10
3-10
6-7
6-8
10-4
8-6
9-5
5-9
9-6
6-9
6-9
9-6

PreS|den):/of ury
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59 Manfred Hiessmayr Austria B = 2 16 17.110 8.860 16 7-9
60 Andre Dittrich Germany B — 2 16 14.450 11.350 9 11-5
61  Oscar Milan Spain A Z 2 16 13.120 10.045 19 3-13
62 Patryk Wieczorek Poland A — 2 16 12.705 6.635 16 3-13
63  Andrej Jakobovic¢ Serbia A 2 16 8.680 5.825 7 3-13
64  Christoph Bitz Germany A f— 2 16,5 7.270 3.755 18 10-6,5
65  Petrica Loluta Romania A 1 2 17 14.000 12.280 21 12-5
66 Alessandro Gargini Italy A B 2 17 11.875 8.120 13 6-11
67 Jakub Siof B} Poland A — 2 17 8.850 5.140 18 9-8
68  Antonio Cernei | Moldova A BB 2 17 8.645 5220 12 5-12
69  Szymon Strzala /] iu Poland B — 2 18 13.535 10.440 18 11-7
70 Ihor Ivasyshyn Ukraine A B 2 18 10.390 8.175 12 11-7
71 Ioan Todea Romania " A I I 2 18 9.405 6.945 14 8-10
72 Oleg Rotarciuc Moldova N [ | 2 19 9.260. 5.695 4 8-11
73  David Patek Czech Republic B - 2 19 . 6.810 4.760 20 11-8
74  Roman Ivasyshyn Ukraine A = 2 20 10.680 ' 9.240, 21 12-8
75  Zhivko Penev Bulgaria A — 2 20 9.705 “"'4'.9751_____ 20 10-10
76  Andrius Kundrotas Lithuania A — 2 20 7.615 4.740 '16 11-9
77 Vygandas Gelzinis Lithuania B [ 2 20 5.640 3.520 15 9-11
78  José Vicente Sanchis Verde§pain A E 2 21 10.755 7.365 4 9-12
79  Vitalii Kvas Ukraine B i 2 21 9.660 6.710 23 11-10

Owned FIPSed

Time
16:56:34

PreS|den):/of ury
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80 Andrii Dobrovolskyi Ukraine B [ 2 21 8.145 4.235 10-11
81 Grzegorz Jakubas Poland B — 2 21 7.660 4.520 12-9
82  Horst Maengler Austria A 2 21 7.420 4.285 10- 11
83 Ondiej Tekeli Czech Republic B - 2 22 10.505 8.510 12-10
84 Sergii Mashkovskyi Ukraine A B 2 22 9.415 5.915 9-13
85  Algirdas Danksas Lithuania B i 2 22 5.770 4.360 13-9
86 Martin Kuba Czech Republic B - 2 23 6.995 5.295 13-10
87  Shahed Nosarka South Africa A B= 2 24 5175  3.315 12-12
88  Diego Vandemberghe Belgium A R 2 24 4.810  3.650 12-12
89  Volodymyr Yelisieiev = | Ukraine A = 2 24 2720 1785 12-12
90  Andre Bezuidenhout ~ | South Africa - A > 2 25 3.800 3.010 14 13- 12
91  Pascal Beyns Belgium A BB 2 25 3.455  1.955 19 13- 12
92  Kristof Dierickx Belgium . N 2 26 . 2410 1205 14 13- 13
93  David Carels Belgium N | B 26 2355 1.640 17 13- 13
94  Virgil Corneliu Boldor ~ Romania 8 B 1 14120 14120 2 X-1
95 Francisco Javier Redero  Spain A Z 1 4 5.170 | 5;-1"70:- 3. X-4
96 Dawid Moska Poland A — 1 6 5.575 "'"5'.5751_____ 11 6-X
97  Aleksandar Berec Serbia A [ 5| 1 7 9.265 9.265 8 X-7
98  George Szekely Dan Romania B BB 1 7 4770 4770 9 7-X
99  Martin Nagy Hungary A 1 8 6.205  6.205 13 X-8
100 Aron Balog Hungary A = 1 8 5.975 5.975 3 8-X
Owned FIPSed 12:?2?35 P?/S,I:e/&‘f‘o‘f u
101  Artur Stych Poland N — 1 8 5.465  5.465 11 X-8
102  Viadimir Ursu Moldova A B 1 8 4.645  4.645 13 8-X
103  Norbert Paczka Poland | J— 1 8 3.100 3.100 9 X-8
104  Nick Speed England A 1 10 5120 5120 9 10 - X
105 Juan Ruiz Spain A o 1 10 3.030 3.030 3 10 - X
106 Marco Zago Italy A B 1 11 3.455 3455 7 X-11
107  Diego Bruina Italy A BB 1 11 2.010 2,010 8 11-X
108 Tomas Tarasevicius Lithuania A — 1 11 1.970 1.970 5 11-X
109  Viorel Cernei | | Moldova A R 1 11 1.525 1525 4 X-11
110 Modestas Zukauskas | | Lithuania A mm 1 12 4175 4175 6 X-12
111  Mihajlo Simi¢ ' | Serbia A 1 12 2340 2340 3 12-X
112  Petrus Smit South Africa A }: oy 1 13 2.595 2.595 9 13-X
113 Joe Jaggar England A + 1 13 i 1.930 1.930 7 X-13
114 Ettienne Hennop South Africa A }: . 1 13 860 860 12 X-13
115 Marcin Kubalak Poland B — 1 13 ' 740 740 1) 13-X
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed

16:56:35 o
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4th Free Style Method Feeder World Championship =
Rowing Channel - Plovdiv (Bulgaria)
g?;:nii;‘;&i-zoz:ulgarian Federation NATION RANKING Legnr. 2
1 Romania ® BB 7 55.310 21.285 1-2-1-3 303
2 Germany (s) N 10 40.275 13.600 2-2-5-1 157
3 Hungary (A) 14 41.420 16.785 8-4-1-1 231
4 ISIovakia__ (A) 15 42.330 14.160 2-1-3-9 155
5 Austia |/ - (B) 18 42.835 20.080 1-3-9-5 190
6 Czech. Repub_,lié_ I'. (A) - - 23 30.430 11.985 11-3-3-6 187
7 Bulgaria v ) (A) - 24 ~ 28.055 12.035 5-7-2-10 137
8 Lithuania (A) i 28 30215 13.260 3-9-12-4 141
9  Ukraine () - 28 . 24.805 8/565 6-1-10-11 138
10 England (A) + 29 31.565 __1i;825 ' o 5-13-9-2 199
11 Serbia n e 29 24.415 9.265 — || /5- 7'1- 13 83
12 Poland Gy — 31 26.305 11.060 T seso13-2 141

Time President 9£Jury

16:53:49 /W’wf A

Owned FIPSed

13 Spain w = 33 23.455 7.845 13-4-12-4 100
14 TItaly w BB 36,5 21.935 8.120 11-65-11-8 119
15  South Africa n D= 41 20.445 13.260 12-13-4-12 120
16  Moldova G [ | 41 17.330 6.685 12-11-11-7 69
17  Belgium w BB 50 7.525 3.650 13-12-13-12 44

Time President gtJu

16:53:49 CZ,{Lv/MV‘”/{'ry

Owned FIPSed
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4th Free Style Method Feeder World Championship -
Rowing Channel - Plovdiv (Bulgaria)
Date 14-09-2024
Organization  Bulgarian Federation TEAM RANKING Legnr. 2
1 Romania ® BB 7 55.310 21.285 1-2-1-3 303
2 Germany (3) =N 10 40.275 13.600 2-2-5-1 157
3 Hungary (A) = 14 41.420 16.785 8-4-1-1 231
4 Slovakia (A) 15 42.330 14.160 2-1-3-9 155
5 Austia |/ - (B) 18 42.835 20.080 1-3-9-5 190
6 Austria |, Ay __ 21 33.580 16.160 3-5-2-11 173
7 Czech Republic L) hm ' 23 © 30.430 11.985 11-3-3-6 187
8 Bulgaria (A) - . 24 28.055 12.035 5-7-2-10 137
9 Germany (n TH 245 31000 12.005 9-65-6-3 137
10  Romania w BB 27 30.130 12.280 . 6-10-5-6 155
11 Lithuania R . 28 30.215 13.260 — | . 3 ?-'9 - 1;:2-4 141
12 Slovakia (B) 28 29.370 11.595 4-10-4-10 121
Owned FIPSed Time President of Jury
16:52:07

13 Ukraine (s) = 28 24.805 8.565 6-1-10-11 138
14  England (A) 29 31.565 11.825 5-13-9-2 199
15  Serbia n 29 24.415 9.265 4-5-7-13 83
16 Bulgaria (B) [— 29 23.960 10.930 10-6-6-7 133
17 Poland (A) — 31 26.305 11.060 8-8-13-2 141
18  Poland () J— 31 23.635 10.440 7-8-7-9 133
19 ILithuania_ (B) r 33 23.860 9.225 9-11-8-5 117
20 ‘spain | | /- oW T 33 23.455 7.845 13-4-12-4 100
21 Italy N /) oy l l 36,5 21.935 8.120 11-6,5-11-8 119
22 CzechRepublic (B) () B2 21575 8.510 10-9-10-8 101
23 Ukraine (n) TEE a0 21850 9.240 7-12-8-13 114
24 South Africa (A) »} ' 41 . 20.445 13.260 12-13-4-12 120
25  Moldova ORN [ 41 17.330 6.685 o 12-11-10-7 69
26 Belgium (A) I I 50 7.525 3.650 , 13 -I,-12 -13-12 44
Time President of Jury

ned FIP
Owned Sed 16:52:07
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4th Free Style Method Feeder World Championship

Rowing Channel - Plovdiv (Bulgaria)
Date 14-09-2024 INDIVIDUAL RANKING

==
PLOVDIVIBULGARIA

Organization Bulgarian Federation

1 Bogdan Vuculescu Romania B 11 1 21.285 136
2 Thomas Maucha Austria B — 1 20.080 96
3 Péter Bako Hungary A — 1 16.785 101
4 Virgil Corneliu Boldor Romania B 11 1 14.120 69
5 Nicolas Zimmermann Germany B — 1 13.600 54
6 Bence Szab6 Hungary A — 1 12.205 68
7 Ivan Rovensky Slovakia A 1 9.765 23
8 Oleksii Puhach| |- Ukraine B — 1 8.565 39
9 Maximilian Eisner | Austria A — 2 16.160 99
10 Robert Molnar | » | Slovakia A 2 14.160 44
11 Dimitar Petrov | Bulgaria - A = 2 12.035 62
12  Wayne Bartholomew England A -4 2 11.825 76
13 Piotr Pawlowski Poland A — 2 11.060 67
14  Andrei Ghioghiu Romania B 11 2 8.925 32
15 Maximilian Luft Germany B — 2 8.660 46
16  Fabian Graap Germany B — 2 6.665 25
17 Richard Bartakovics Slovakia A 3 - 13.595 61
18 Deividas Bakanas Lithuania A — 3 13.260 | / 62
19  Petr Klasek Czech Republic A > 3 11.985 — 7/ 86
20  Axente Serbu Horatiu Romania B 11 3 10.980 66

. President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16T:l5n3:%39

21  Atilla Horvarth Germany A — 3 9.620 37
22 Helmuth Malik Austria A i 3 8.200 25
23  Milo$ Ledvinka Czech Republic A > 3 6.665 36
24  Andreas Fischer Austria B — 3 6.580 35
25 Johannes Scheepers South Africa A > 4 13.260 74
26 Alexader Mechura Slovakia B 4 11.595 26
27 Patrik Ferenc Slovakia B 4 10.885 60
28 Justinas Songaila Lithuania A — 4 9.905 54
29  Carlos Labrador Spain A _— 4 7.845 31
30 Milos Pavlicevic¢ Serbia A = 4 7.795 19
31  Janos Novak Hungary A — 4 6.225 32
32  Francisco Javier Redero Spain A = 4 5.170 24
33 Petrica Loluta . Romania A | N | 5 12.280 69
34  Andre Dittrich | " | Germany B — 5 11.350 32
35 Philip Ringer England ' A == 5 10.480 70
36 Denis Gutianskij Lithuania ‘B B 5 8.155 31
37 Dobri Dobrev Bulgaria A = 5 7.375 44
38 Andreas Ullmann Austria B o 5 7.315 17
39 Christian Eisner Austria A — 5 4.935 19
40  Milo$ Miladinovié Serbia A = 5 4.500 12
41 Niclas Forderer Germany A = 6 - 12,005 51
42 Andrey Andrianov Bulgaria B = 6 10.930 ' / 68
43 Réazvan Florin Georgescu Romania A | N | 6 9.910 - 49
44  Pavel Hanu$ Czech Republic A » 6 6.885 44
45 Valentyn Orlyk Ukraine B _— 6 5.620 34
46 Remus Citilin Ciolacu Romania A | N | 6 5.480 24
47 Todor Petrov Bulgaria B = 6 4.260 16
48 Michele Grilli Italy A 1l 6,5 3.755 26
Owned FIPSed Time President of Jury

16:50:40
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49
50
51
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Owned FIPSed

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Owned FIPSed

Christoph Batz
Szymon Strzala
Aleksandar Berec
Ihor Ivasyshyn
Vladimir Pirdu
Bartosz Bledowski
Daniel Radkov
Kostadin Kostadinov
Roman Ivasyshyn
Arunas Jasionis
Giuliano Gammarota
Martin Nagy | | /
Artur Stych

David Patek

Jakub Siof

Norbert Paczka
Manfred Hiessmayr
Alex Dockerty
Oliver Graap

Denis Rovensky
Grzegorz Jakubas
Algirdas Danksas
Petr Vystavel
Andrius Kundrotas
Ondiej Tekeli
Vitalii Kvas

Martin Kuba
Zhivko Penev

Akos Szucs
Dimitar Dimitrov
Jozsef Gaspar
Ioan Todea
Alessandro Gargini
Oleg Rotarciuc
Miroslav E$pandr
Horst Maengler
Andrii Dobrovolskyi
Marco Zago
Vygandas Gelzinis
Viorel Cernei |

José Vicente Sanchis Veﬁdeguer

Modestas Zukauskas
Diego Vandemberghe
Antonio Cernei
Shahed Nosarka
Andre Bezuidenhout
Pascal Beyns
Volodymyr Yelisieiev
Patryk Wieczorek
Sergii Mashkovskyi
Oscar Milan

Andrej Jakobovi¢
Joe Jaggar

Kristof Dierickx
Ettienne Hennop
David Carels

Germany
Poland

Serbia

Ukraine
Moldova
Poland
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Ukraine
Lithuania

Italy

Hungary
Poland

Czech Republic
Poland '
Poland

Austria
England
Germany
Slovakia
Poland
Lithuania
Czech Republic
Lithuania
Czech Republic
Ukraine

Czech Republic
Bulgaria

Slovakia
Bulgaria
Slovakia
Romania
Italy
Moldova
Czech Republic
Austria
Ukraine
Italy
Lithuania
Moldova
Spain
Lithuania
Belgium '
Moldova
South Africa
South Africa
Belgium
Ukraine
Poland
Ukraine
Spain
Serbia
England
Belgium
South Africa
Belgium
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10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
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12
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13
13
13
13
13
13
13

5

3.755 24
10.440 54
9.265 36
8.175 42
6.685 17
5.575 18
5.145 26
3.915 22
9.240 49
9.225 56
6.605 29
6.205 30
5.465 27
4.760 21
3.710 19
3.100 31
8.860 42
7.330 42
5.620 25
4.810 27
4,520 30
4.360 /22
3.010 Y12
2.875 14
8.510 42
6.710 35
5.295 26
4.730 9
President of Jury

4.335 20
3.625 23
2.555 15
2.460 13
8.120 45
5.695 30
4.895 21
4.285 30
3.910 30
3.455 19
2,120 8
1.525 10
7.365 28
4.175 11
3.650 22
3.425 12
3.315 20
3.010 18
1.955 11
935 | /3
6.070 28
3.500 20
3.075 17
2.855 16
1.930 11
1.205 6
860 8
715 5
President of Jury
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4th Free Style Method Feeder World Championship
Rowing Channel - Plovdiv (Bulgaria)
Sector A

Date 14-09-2024

Organization Bulgarian Federation Legnr. 2

1 Maucha Thomas Austria B = 20.080 96 4
2 Molnar Rébert Slovakia A 14.160 44 1
3 Bakanas Deividas Lithuania A O 13.260 62 2
4  FerencPatrik Slovakia B 10.885 60 6
5  Ringer IPhi_Iip £ England A 10.480 70 3
6 Georgéécu Rég\(an Flo:rin Romania A “ 9.910 49 7
7  IvasyshynIhor =~ | Ukraine A 8.175 42 5
8  Nagy Martin - Hungary A 6.205 30 13
9  Graap Oliver Germany A 'R 5.620 25 12
10  Kuba Martin Czech Republic B Dham 5.295 26 8
11 ES$pandr Miroslav Czech Republic A - ! 4895 24 11
12 Nosarka Shahed South Africa A > 3.315 20 10
13 Dierickx Kristof Belgium A I I 1.205 : 6 9
Owned FIPSed 161:1':?21 President of Jury
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Date 14-09-2024
Organization Bulgarian Federation

Boldor Virgil Corneliu
Luft Maximilian

Malik Helmuth
Pavlicevi¢ Milog
D'obrevl; Dobri | |

Oriyk Valentyn = :'
Bledowski Bartosz

Stych Artur

© 00 N & 1 A W N =

Danksas Algirdas

=
o

Dimitrov Dimitar

[y
[y

Zago Marco

[y
N

Cernei Antonio

[y
w

Milan Oscar

Owned FIPSed

Sector A

Romania
Germany
Austria
Serbia
Bulgaria
Ukraine
Poland.

- Poland
Lithﬁania
Bulgaria
Italy
Moldova
Spain

Time
16:48:21
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4th Free Style Method Feeder World Championship
Rowing Channel - Plovdiv (Bulgaria)

Legnr. 2

14.120 69
8.660 46
8.200 25
7.795 19
7.375 44
5.620 34
5.575 18
5.465 27
4.360 2
3.625 23
3455 | 19
3425 | 12
3.075 17
President of Jury
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4th Free Style Method Feeder World Championship

Date 14-09-2024
Organization

1 Rovensky Ivan

2 Ghioghiu Andrei

3 Ledvinka Milos

4 Redéro Francisco Javier
5  Eisner Fhfist_;ian.- i

6 Petrov ""I'odor /. : :'I
7 Kostadinov Kostadin |
8 Siof Jakub

9 Vystavel Petr

10 Todea Ioan

11 Cernei Viorel

12 Yelisieiev Volodymyr
13 Hennop Ettienne

Owned FIPSed

Sector B Legnr. 2
Slovakia A 9.765 23 8
Romania B R B 8.925 32 9
Czech Republic A b 6.665 36 1
Spain A == 5.170 24 3
Austria A 4.935 19 1
Bulgaria B [R— 4.260 16 5
Bulgaria A [— 3.915 22 13
- Poland A o 3.710 19 6
Czech Republic B Dm 3.010 12 10
Romania A “ 2.460 13 2
Moldova A B 1525 10 a
Ukraine A IR 935 '. . 3 7
South Africa A > 860 8 12
161:1':?22 President of Jury
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Date 14-09-2024
Organization

1 Puhach Oleksii

2 Graap Fabian

3 Fischer Andreas

4 Novék Janos

5  Miladinovié Milo§

Grilli Michele |||
Bitz Christoph |
8 Paczka Norbert

9 Kundrotas Andrius

10 Gaspar Jozsef

11  Gelzinis Vygandas

12 Beyns Pascal

13 Jaggar Joe

Sector B Legnr. 2
Ukraine g W 8.565 39 2
Germany B e 6.665 25 25
Austria B = 6.580 35 14
Hungary A = 6.225 32 23
Serbia A R 4.500 12 15
Italy A B 3.755 26 18
Germany A == 3.755 24 21
- Poland : S — 3.100 31 22
Lithuania A  mmm 2.875 14 17
Slovakia B 2.555 15 19
Lithuania B mmm . 2120/ 8 16
Belgium A B 1955 || 1 2
England A e 1.930 11 20
161:-2::323 President of Jury

Owned FIPSed

Bulgarian Federation

Bulgarian Federation

Rowing Channel

METHOD FEEDER
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4th Free Style Method Feeder World Championship

Rowing Channel

- Plovdiv (Bulgaria)

%

S
&

.‘@g

- Plovdiv (Bulgaria)
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4th Free Style Method Feeder World Championship
Date 14-09-2024 Rowing Channel - Plovdiv (Bulgaria)

Organization  Bulgarian Federation Sector C Legnr. 2

1 Vuculescu Bogdan Romania B I l 21.285 136 6

2 Eisner Maximilian Austria A 16.160 99 2

3 Bartakovics Richard Slovakia A 13.595 61 5

4 Schéepers Johannes South Africa A }: 13.260 74 3

5  Loluts Petrici Romania A BB 12.280 69 10

6  Férderer Niclas =/ :'I Germany A = 12.005 51 a

7 Strzala Szymon ' Poland B — 10.440 54 12

8 Ivasyshyn Roman - Ukraine A R 9.240 49 8

9 Hiessmayr Manfred Austfia B = 8.860 42 13

10  Tekeli Ondrej Czech Republic B Dham 8.510 42 °

11  Gargini Alessandro Italy A Bl 8120 | 4 7

12 Sanchis Verdeguer José Vicente  Spain A Z 7.365 ' __,-28 1

13 Wieczorek Patryk Poland A — 6.070 : 28 11
Owned FIPSed 161:1':?23 President of Jury
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Date 14-09-2024
Organization Bulgarian Federation

Sector C

4th Free Style Method Feeder World Championship
Rowing Channel - Plovdiv (Bulgaria)

Legnr. 2

Szabo Bence

Petrov Dimitar

Klasek Petr

Mechura Alexader
Dittrich Andre |
Andriaﬁov Anqrgy ' :'
Berec Aleksandar

Jasionis Arunas

© 00 N & 1 A W N =

Dockerty Alex

Kvas Vitalii

[
= O

Rotarciuc Oleg

Zukauskas Modestas

= e
W N

Carels David

Owned FIPSed

Hungary
Bulgaria
Czech Republic
Slovakia
Germany
Bulgaria

Serbia

- Lithuania

Englénd
Ukraine
Moldova
Lithuania
Belgium

Time
16:48:24
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12.205 68
12.035 62
11.985 86
11.595 26
11.350 32
10.930 68
9.265 36
9.225 56
7.330 42
6.710 35

5605 | 30
4175 | 11

715 5
President of Jury
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4th Free Style Method Feeder World Championship
Rowing Channel - Plovdiv (Bulgaria)
Sector D

Date 14-09-2024

Organization Bulgarian Federation Legnr. 2

1 Zimmermann Nicolas Germany B == 13.600 54 5

2 Pawlowski Piotr Poland A — 11.060 67 1

3 Horvarth Atilla Germany A == 9.620 37 13

4 Labfador Carlos Spain A Z 7.845 31 3

5 U'Ilmanln Andreas Austria B = 7.315 17 7

6 Hanus i’ave_l / : :'I Czech Republic A h 6.885 44 2

7 Pirdu Viadimir | Moldova A BB 6.685 17 8

8  Gammarota Giuliano - Italy A~ 1R 6.605 29 9

9  Rovensky Denis Slovakia A 4.810 27 11

10  Penev Zhivko Bulgaria A [— 4.730 9 12

11 Dobrovolskyi Andrii Ukraine B HEER ! 3.910.____.-: . 3() 10

12 Vandemberghe Diego Belgium A I I 3.650 ' o __,-22 6

13 Mashkovskyi Sergii Ukraine A IR 3.500 : 20 4
Owned FIPSed 161:1':?24 President of Jury
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Date 14-09-2024
Organization

Bulgarian Federation

Sector D

4th Free Style Method Feeder World Championship
Rowing Channel - Plovdiv (Bulgaria)

Legnr. 2

1 Bako Péter Hungary A = 16.785 101 20
2 Bartholomew Wayne England A + 11.825 76 18
3 Serbu Horatiu Axente Romania B I I 10.980 66 24
4 Soﬁgaila Justinas Lithuania A I 9.905 54 17
5 Gutian§kij_D'_enis i Lithuania B —— 8.155 31 26
6 Ciolacu Remus (I:éflté'lin:'I Romania A I l 5.480 24 23
7 Radkov Daniel ' Bulgaria B — 5.145 26 15
8  Patek David - Czech Republic * B Dham 4.760 21 21
9  Jakubas Grzegorz Poland | Lol = 4.520 30 25
10 Szucs Akos Slovakia B 4.335 20 16
11 Maengler Horst Austria A = . 4.285 o~ 30 14
12 Bezuidenhout Andre South Africa A= 3010 | 18 2
13 Jakobovi¢ Andrej Serbia A 2.855 16 19
Owned FIPSed 161:-2::325 President of Jury




Event: 4th Free Style Method Feeder World Championship
Organizer Fed: Bulgarian Federation
Venue: Rowing Channel - Plovdiv (Bulgaria)
Date: 14-09-2024
LEG n.: 1&2
1.825 1.144 2.165 1.596 6.730
381.820 239.625 447.150 305.175 1.373.770
52 52 52 52 208
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
7.342,69 4.608,17 8.599,04 5.868,75 6.604,66
209,22 209,46 206,54 191,21 204,13
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